
product data sheet
Derby Rubber Products Pty Ltd

84 Derby Street
Silverwater NSW 2128

AUSTRALIA

+61 2 9648 4911
+61 2 9648 4783

tel.
fax.

www.derbyrubber.com.au

ROAD MAINTENANCE/SWEEPING

SWEEPER WHEEL

VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL
    SWEEPING BROOM ELEMENTS

Used on street sweeper and indoor floor sweeping machines.
High wear and abrasion characteristics. Available in a white non-marking compound and black.

PRODUCT
CODE

DR339B

DR339W

DR340B

DR340W

200

200

260

260

—

yes

—

yes

diameter
(mm)

non-marking width
(mm)

bore diameter
(mm)

road to centre
(mm)

110

110

110

110

100

100

130

130

100

100

160

160

Pat.P
ending

P
at

.P
en

d
in

g

Pat
.P

en
di

ng

Pat.Pending

Pat.Pending

P
at.P

end
ing

Pat.Pending

Ba
llas

tick
®

Ballastick
®

Commerical tolerance of ±3% apply to all dimensions.

P
at.P

endingP
at.P

end
ing

Pat.Pending

P
at.P

ending P
at.P

end
ing

Pat.PendingP
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

ending

P
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

end
ing

P
at.P

ending

P
at.P

ending

P
at.P

ending

Pat.Pending

Pat.Pending Pat.Pending P
at.P

ending

Pat.Pending

Pat.Pending

w
w

w
.d

er
by

ru
bb

er
.c

om
.a

u

Used on skid steer or conventional driven sweeping machines.
Mini Ballastick broom element use patented techology to increase the
mass of rubber at the sweeping wear tip – More where it matters.

Talk to us for broom elements that are designed to suit
your particular needs.

Roads & Heavy Transport

Building & Construction

Marine

Automotive

Railways

Traffic Information

Refrigeration

No Dig


