Derby Rubber Products Pty Ltd

Product data sheet

SWEEPER WHEEL

Used on street sweeper and indoor floor sweeping machines. High wear and abrasion characteristics. Available in a white non-marking compound and black.



				•	
PRODUCT CODE	non-marking	diameter (mm)	bore diameter (mm)	road to centre (mm)	width (mm)
DR339B	_	200	100	100	110
DR339W	yes	200	100	100	110
DR340B	_	260	160	130	110
DR340W	yes	260	160	130	110

Commerical tolerance of ±3% apply to all dimensions.

VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL SWEEPING BROOM ELEMENTS



Used on skid steer or conventional driven sweeping machines. Mini Ballastick broom element use patented techology to increase the mass of rubber at the sweeping wear tip – **More where it matters.**

Talk to us for broom elements that are designed to suit your particular needs.



















84 Derby Street Silverwater NSW 2128 AUSTRALIA

tel. +61 2 9648 4911 fax. +61 2 9648 4783

www.derbyrubber.com.au